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The menu of Jeanie's It's All Good from Hammond includes 75 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $6.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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POTATO SALAD
(]

Pizza

HEN HOUSE

Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS

Bestseller

PANCAKES

Segfood

OYSTER PLATTER

A la carte

SAUSAGE PATTIES (2)

Fish

CATFISH ACADIANA

Soups & salads
SEAFOOD GUMBO
Main course
CHICKEN CLUB

Hexi Laliti

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS

OYSTER

$3.0

$8.0

$6.0

$3.0

$11.0

$2.0

$14.0

$5.0

$9.0

$6.0

$7.0

Pescado - fischgerichte

CATFISH

RIO GRANDE

Hot drinks

HOT TEA

Fish and seafood

WHOLE CATFISH

Handcrafled burgers

MUSHROOM SWISS

Breakfast all day

CALIFORNIA DREAMER

Specialty rolls

WILLIE G'S

Salads & soup

LETTUCE WEDGE
ﬂ o F (] ll. l
CRAWFISH ETOUFFEE

Brealfast side orders

GRITS

Coffee

COFFEE

$6.0

$9.0

$1.3

$8.0

$9.0

$10.0

$9.0

$7.0

$5.0

$2.0

$1.3
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flccessories

BREAKFAST POTATOES $2.0
House entrées

POT ROAST $7.0
Sweet side of breakfast

SWEET COMBO $8.0
The cool stuff

OLD FAITHFUL $6.0
Deluxe specialty burgers
PORTOBELLO BURGER $7.0
Tick start

MORNING GLORY $8.0
Basic sandwiches

BACON (3) $3.0
Plates - breakfast

GRACE PLATE $8.0
Sides $6

COUNTRY HAM $2.0
Pastas | zymarika

ALFREDO ITALIANO $12.0
fllready on the table
BUTTERCUPS $4.0

Biscuits - breakfast

PARIS BISCUIT $3.0
BREAKFAST AT MOMMA'S $7.0
(] (] (]

Specialty panini $8.95

MUFFALETTA $9.0

Uncategorized

SUNNY SIDE BURGER $9.0

Starters

SEAFOOD PLATTER $19.0

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $9.0

Soft drinks

ORANGE JUICE $2.0

JUICE $2.0
[ ] ()

Dishes are also prepared with

l” [ ] l. I

SHRIMP $7.0

MILK $2.0

OYSTER BACON BLUE SALAD $12.0

DAYNA'S SALAD $8.0

CAESAR SALAD $7.0

Dessert

NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE $5.0
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WHITE CHOCOLATE BREAD $6.0 SEASONED GREEN BEANS $2.0
PUDDING WITH CREAM SAUCE ’

FRIES $2.0
PEACH COBBLER TOPPED WITH $6.0
VANILLA ICE CREAM : ONION RINGS $6.0
Burgers &amp;amp; more Beverages
JEANIE MC $8.0 COMMUNITY COFFEE $2.0
DANNY MC $9.0 COCA-COLA PRODUCTS $1.9
PIP SQUEAK $5.0 COMMUNITY ICED TEA $1.9

BARG'S GLASS BOTTLE ROOT

w vod plates &amp;amp; BEER
more

$2.0

CATFISH TANGIPAHOA $13.0
CATFISH PATTER $10.0
1/2 1/12 PLATTER $11.0
Sandwiches

SAUSAGE BISCUIT $3.0
FRIED CHICKEN (DARK) $5.0
FRIED CHICKEN (WHITE) $6.0
THE SUNRISE $5.0
fippetizers

HOOKED FRIES $5.0
FRIED PICKLES $5.0
SHRIMP PATTER $11.0
JEANIE'S SWEET FRIES $5.0
HUSHPUPPY HEAVEN (6) MAW $4.0
MAW'S RECIPE ’
Side dishes

SAUSAGE LINK (2) $3.0

SWEET POTATO FRIES $3.0
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CHOCOLATE MILK $2.0
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