



https://menulist.menu 1425 U.s. 190, Hammond, LA 70401, United States (+1)9859567870

$T^{L}$	
	-

Salads		Pescado – fischgerichte	
POTATO SALAD	\$3.0	CATFISH	\$6.0
Pizza		Pizzas spezial – klein	
HEN HOUSE	\$8.0	RIO GRANDE	\$9.0
Snacks		Hot drinks	
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$6.0	HOT TEA	\$1.3
Bestseller		Fish and seafood	
PANCAKES	\$3.0	WHOLE CATFISH	\$8.0
Seafood		Handcrafted burgers	
OYSTER PLATTER	\$11.0	MUSHROOM SWISS	\$9.0
A la carte		Breakfast all day	
SAUSAGE PATTIES (2)	\$2.0	CALIFORNIA DREAMER	\$10.0
Fish		Specialty rolls	
CATFISH ACADIANA	\$14.0	WILLIE G'S	\$9.0
Soups & salads		Salads & soup	
SEAFOOD GUMBO	\$5.0	LETTUCE WEDGE	\$7.0
Main course		Cajun specialties	
CHICKEN CLUB	\$9.0	CRAWFISH ETOUFFEE	\$5.0
Mexican specialities		Breakfast side orders	
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS	\$6.0	GRITS	\$2.0
Hühnerfleisch mit reis		Coffee	
OYSTER	\$7.0	COFFEE	\$1.3

**BUTTERCUPS** 

	1	
$T^{\omega}$		
		·

Accessories		Biscuits - breakfast	
BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$2.0	PARIS BISCUIT	\$3.0
House entrées		Sweet spot – breakfast	
POT ROAST	\$7.0	BREAKFAST AT MOMMA'S	\$7.0
Sweet side of breakfast		Specialty panini \$8.95	
SWEET COMBO	\$8.0	MUFFALETTA	\$9.0
The cool stuff		Uncategorized	
OLD FAITHFUL	\$6.0	SUNNY SIDE BURGER	\$9.0
Deluxe specialty burgers		Starters	
PORTOBELLO BURGER	\$7.0	SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$19.0
What should		SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$9.0
Kick start		CoA drinks	
MORNING GLORY	\$8.0	Soft drinks	
Basic sandwiches		ORANGE JUICE	\$2.0
		JUICE	\$2.0
BACON (3)	\$3.0	Dishes are also prepared	d with
Plates - breakfast		•	ı wuit
GRACE PLATE	\$8.0	these ingredients	
GRACE PLATE	Φ0.0	SHRIMP	\$7.0
Sides \$6		MILK	\$2.0
COUNTRY HAM	\$2.0	Salad	
		OYSTER BACON BLUE SALAD	\$12.0
Pastas / zymarika		DAYNA'S SALAD	\$8.0
ALFREDO ITALIANO	\$12.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0
Already on the table		Dessert	

\$4.0

**NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE** 

\$5.0

Sandwiches

THE SUNRISE

**Appetizers** 

**HOOKED FRIES** 

**FRIED PICKLES** 

**SHRIMP PATTER** 

**MAW'S RECIPE** 

Side dishes

**SAUSAGE LINK (2)** 

**SWEET POTATO FRIES** 

**JEANIE'S SWEET FRIES** 

**HUSHPUPPY HEAVEN (6) MAW** 

**SAUSAGE BISCUIT** 

FRIED CHICKEN (DARK)

FRIED CHICKEN (WHITE)

WHITE CHOCOLATE BREAD PUDDING WITH CREAM SAUCE	\$6.0	SEASONED GREEN BEANS	\$2.0
PEACH COBBLER TOPPED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$6.0	FRIES ONION RINGS	\$2.0 \$6.0
Burgers & moi	re	Beverages	
JEANIE MC	\$8.0	COMMUNITY COFFEE	\$2.0
DANNY MC	\$9.0	COCA-COLA PRODUCTS	\$1.9
PIP SQUEAK	\$5.0	COMMUNITY ICED TEA	\$1.9
Seafood plates & amp;am	n.	BARG'S GLASS BOTTLE ROOT BEER	\$2.0
	φ,		
more			
CATFISH TANGIPAHOA	\$13.0		
CATFISH PATTER	\$10.0		
1/2 1/2 PLATTER	\$11.0		

\$3.0

\$5.0

\$6.0

\$5.0

\$5.0

\$5.0

\$11.0

\$5.0

\$4.0

\$3.0

\$3.0



**CHOCOLATE MILK** 

\$2.0



### Jeanie's It's All Good

1425 U.s. 190, Hammond, LA 70401, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Made with menulist.menu